07000055198

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		of Status

Office Use Only



700102341397

05/23/07--01024--014 **155.00

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
OF HAY 23 PM 1: 02

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co		•	
SUBJ	ECT: White S	Sands Fencing & Dec	king	
		(Name of Limited	d Liability Company)	
The en	nclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	·
	Andrew Go	rmley		
		0	Name of Person)	
	White Sand	ds Fencing & Deckin	g	
		. (Firm/Company)	0 %
•	3433 Fest	ival Dr		7 MA
			(Address)	22 95
	Pace FL 3	32571		3 P
		(City	/State and Zip Code)	; RA
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, please	call:	OT MAY 23 PH 1: 03
Andr	ew Gormley		at (850) 390 - 37	
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)
Enclo	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
\$12	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ons r Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

	ords "Limited Liability Coi	mpany, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or	"L.C.,")
ARTICLE II -	Address:		
The mailing add	dress and street addre	ss of the principal office of the Limited Liabil	lity Company is:
Principal Offic	e Address:	Mailing Address:	
3433 Festival Dr		3433 Festival Dr	
Pace FL 32571		Pace FL 32571	
(The Limited Liability business entity with	ty Company cannot serve as an active Florida registration	ress of the registered agent are:	
		Name	23
	3433 Festival D	r	P
		de stant address (D.O. Den NOT assessfalle)	- Po
	Flor	rida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	المستردة والمستردة
·	Flor	FL 32571	: 03
	_	20574	3 PH 1: 03

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR .	Andrew J Gormley
**************************************	3433 Festival Dr
	Pace FL 32571
	0 201
	THAY 23
	2 Rose

	o of
(Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a mem	Au Day of a member.
(In accordance with of this document corthat the facts state	section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution estitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury d herein are true.) Typed operinted name of signes

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)